FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH
BahnhofstraRe 15
71711 Steinheim

Phone +49 7144 828-0
Fax +49 7144 25899
info@flex-tools.com
www.flex-tools.com

2-speed cordless impact drill 10,8 V

PD 2G 10.8_EC/6.0 Set Order number 462.772

2-speed cordless impact drill 10,8 V

+ Electronic management system (EMS) protects the machine, extends the service life, and
increases efficiency

+ Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life
+ Accelerator trigger switch with locking function

+ Electronic quick-acting brake

+ Quick-clamp chuck with auto lock function

+ Robust gearbox housing made of die-cast aluminium

+ Right/left rotation with safety catch

+ Ergonomically designed, non-slip, soft grip handle
+Integrated LED lamp with persistence function

+ LED battery capacity display

+Including belt clip and bit holder

FLEX

Das Original

Technical attributes
Battery voltage
Battery capacity

Max soft/hard torque
Torque positions

No load speed 1st gear
No load speed 2nd gear
Idle blows 1st gear

Idle blows 2nd gear
Chuck @

Max. drill hole @ in steel
Max. drill hole @ in wood
Max. drill hole @ masonry
Weight without battery

Standard equipment
1 bit holder

1 belt clip

1 bit storage

2 batteries 6.0 Ah AP
10.8/6.0

1 charger CA 10.8

1 carrying case L-BOXX®
136

1 caseinsert

10,8V

2,5/4,0/6,0
Ah

32/58Nm
24+1

0-450 rpm
0-1700 rpm
0-5850 bpm
0-22100 bpm
1,5-13 mm
13 mm

25 mm

13 mm

1,14 kg

442.380
430.714
430.862
438.294

418.021
414.085

440.841
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