FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Bahnhofstraße 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



2-speed cordless impact drill 10,8 V

PD 2G 10.8-EC/6.0 Set

Order number 462.772



2-speed cordless impact drill 10,8 V

- + Electronic management system (EMS) protects the machine, extends the service life, and increases efficiency
- + Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life
- + Accelerator trigger switch with locking function
- + Electronic quick-acting brake
- + Quick-clamp chuck with auto lock function
- + Robust gearbox housing made of die-cast aluminium
- + Right/left rotation with safety catch
- + Ergonomically designed, non-slip, soft grip handle
- + Integrated LED lamp with persistence function
- + LED battery capacity display
- + Including belt clip and bit holder

Technical attributes	
Battery voltage	10,8 V
Battery capacity	2,5 / 4,0 / 6,0 Ah
Max soft/hard torque	32 / 58 Nm
Torque positions	24+1
No load speed 1st gear	0-450 rpm
No load speed 2nd gear	0-1700 rpm
Idle blows 1st gear	0-5850 bpm
Idle blows 2nd gear	0-22100 bpm
Chuck Ø	1,5 - 13 mm
Max. drill hole Ø in steel	13 mm
Max. drill hole Ø in wood	25 mm
Max. drill hole Ø masonry	13 mm
Weight without battery	1,14 kg

Standard equipment	
1 bit holder	442.380
1 belt clip	430.714
1 bit storage	430.862
2 batteries 6.0 Ah AP 10.8/6.0	438.294
1 charger CA 10.8	418.021
1 carrying case L-B0XX [®] 136	414.085
1 case insert	440.841